CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 434 360721131 General
2 443 347711744 General W
3 444 334721174 General W
4 470 315711784 General W
5 488 360731306 General
6 489 354731369 General
7 494 315711765 General
8 498 316721051 General W
9 508 320711613 General
10 509 323711307 General
11 510 360721300 General w
12 515 312711325 General
13 528 364711334 General
14 530 370721108 General
15 533 334711193 General W
16 543 302711397 General
17 548 385711075 General
18 553 365791665 General W
19 556 368711935 General
20 569 365801026 General
21 571 390711833 General W
22 572 365861349 General W
23 579 324711631 General W
24 580 381711029 General W
25 588 360721676 Generall W
26 591 360721654 General
27 600 341711928 General
28 609 370731042 General W
29 633 309721270 Generall W
30 637 365771690 General W
31 646 371711180 General W



Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
32 649 341721582 General W
33 661 363711635 General
34 662 360721603 General w
35 669 316711492 General
36 680 309741230 General w
37 682 367721336 General W
38 685 370731282 General w
39 687 374731116 General W
40 691 367751045 General w
41 694 329721176 General
42 695 365821508 General W
43 698 370721671 General
44 703 314711467 General
45 704 341722158 General w
46 708 330712061 General w
47 709 337721018 General
48 716 330711879 General
49 718 390711431 General
50 729 330721073 General
51 733 309741182 General W
52 736 341721596 General
53 756 312711269 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
54 804 371711552 GC-CHT
55 927 312711329 GC-CHT
56 956 339711236 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
57 983 322711057 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
58 1114 371711416 GC-CHT
59 1342 371711578 GC-CHT
60 1345 390711585 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
61 1367 322711154 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
62 1626 322711088 GC-CHT
63 1839 371711309 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
64 1864 367741752 OBC
65 1873 346741155 OBC

66 1889 341722057 OBC W-OBC



Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
67 1899 330711534 OBC
68 1901 367751215 OBC W-OBC
69 1952 324711344 OBC
70 1966 341711336 OBC
71 1979 341731107 OBC W-OBC
72 1982 346711350 OBC
73 1994 367761189 OBC W-OBC
74 1997 322711131 GC-CHT
75 2002 322711019 GC-CHT
76 2013 322711067 GC-CHT
77 2123 322711245 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
78 2125 371711179 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
79 2249 371711247 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
80 2312 339711155 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
81 2331 312711131 GC-CHT
82 2354 312711419 GC-CHT
83 2636 371711353 GC-CHT
84 2747 371711421 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
85 2780 312711401 GC-CHT
86 2841 371711316 GC-CHT
87 2880 312711125 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
88 2932 322711066 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
89 3000 340711142 GC-CHT
90 3168 371711704 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
91 3247 312711046 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
92 3295 371711240 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
93 3361 322711191 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
94 3696 371711551 GC-CHT
95 3713 322711214 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
96 3781 371711639 GC-CHT
97 3847 371711348 GC-CHT W-CHT,W-CHT
98 3869 371711530 OBC-CHT
99 4646 312711020 OBC-CHT
100 4670 312711150 OBC-CHT W-OBC-CHT

101 5425 324711425 SC W-SC



Sl No

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

All India Rank

5467

5478

5493

5713

5772

5970

5973

5986

6056

6137

6192

6339

6349

6428

6464

7831

9419

9471

9582

9595

9804

10388

10691

10917

10996

11196

11239

11353

11943

12002

12978

14329

15394

15822

17073

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Admit Card No

312711053

322711046

371711183

371711329

312711021

346711261

372711125

360731458

328711163

306711237

346711480

373711016

365791110

371711438

325711313

312711061

312711285

341731117

343711505

365851137

371711299

371711212

379711309

331711358

322711132

371711537

381711017

312711121

332711001

309711003

360731002

337711006

371711040

322711134

322711226

Vertical Reservation

OBC-CHT

SC

OBC-CHT

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC-CHT

SC

OBC-CHT

OBC-CHT

ST

ST

ST

OBC-CHT

OBC-CHT

ST

ST

SC-CHT

OBC-CHT

ST

SC-CHT

General

OBC

General

General

SC-CHT

SC-CHT

SC-CHT

Horizontal Reservations

W-SC
W-SC
W-SC
W-SC
W-SC

W-SC

W-SC

W-OBC-CHT

W-OBC-CHT

W-ST

W-ST

W-SC-CHT

W-ST

PWD*

PWD*

PWD*,W

PWD*W

W-SC-CHT

W-SC-CHT



Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
137 17422 371711068 SC-CHT
138 20141 371711670 SC-CHT W-SC-CHT
139 20277 312711100 SC-CHT W-SC-CHT
140 21378 322711058 ST-CHT
141 22798 371711152 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
142 25125 365821347 ST-CHT
143 26077 322711094 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
144 26195 371711218 ST-CHT
145 27766 312711106 ST-CHT
146 28340 322711086 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
147 28501 312711355 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
148 30485 312711099 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
149 31311 371711206 ST-CHT
150 32365 312711255 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
151 32409 312711381 ST-CHT
152 34150 312711096 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
153 34353 312711118 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
154 36010 390711384 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
155 36131 312711120 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
156 37046 322711022 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
157 37513 371711169 ST-CHT
158 37630 371711314 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
159 38069 371711128 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
160 38228 371711560 ST-CHT DFF-CHT,W-ST-CHT
161 38797 312711479 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
162 38829 371711044 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
163 38907 310731395 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
164 39336 371711344 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
165 39722 312711126 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
166 41278 312711001 GC-CHT PWD-CHT*,W-CHT,W-CHT
167 42300 322711224 SC-CHT DFF-CHT*,W-SC-CHT
168 54329 371711003 SC-CHT PWD-CHT*,W-SC-CHT
169 55951 322711001 OBC-CHT PWD-CHT*,W-OBC-CHT

170 70287 322711013 ST-CHT DFF-CHT*,W-ST-CHT



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 55 736 736
Scheduled Caste (SC) 13 6464 172
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 6 11239 97
General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile (GC-CHT) 36 3847 54
Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh (SC-CHT) 10 20277 14
Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh (ST-CHT) 27 39722 32
Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh (OBC-CHT) 12 11196 14
Other Backward Class (OBC) 11 1994 227

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 17 > >
Person With Disability (PWD) 4 14329 72
Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh (PWD-CHT) 4 55951 3
Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh (DFF-CHT) 3 70287 19
Women of Chhattisgarh (W-CHT) 11 * i
Women Scheduled Caste (W-SC) 4 * >
Women Scheduled Tribe (W-ST) 2 * *
Women Other Backward Class (W-OBC) 3 * >
Women of Chhattisgarh SC (W-SC-CHT) 3 b b
Women of Chhattisgarh ST (W-ST-CHT) 8 * >
Women of Chhattisgarh OBC (W-OBC-CHT) 4 * *

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

Note : ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class,

GC-CHT : General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile, SC-CHT : Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh, ST-CHT : Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh,
OBC-CHT : Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh, PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women,

DFF-CHT : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh, W-SC : Women Scheduled Caste, W-ST : Women Scheduled Tribe,

W-OBC : Women Other Backward Class, PWD-CHT : Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh, W-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh,

W-SC-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh SC, W-ST-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh ST, W-OBC-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh OBC

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



