



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	434	360721131	General	
2	443	347711744	General	W
3	444	334721174	General	W
4	470	315711784	General	W
5	488	360731306	General	
6	489	354731369	General	
7	494	315711765	General	
8	498	316721051	General	W
9	508	320711613	General	
10	509	323711307	General	
11	510	360721300	General	W
12	515	312711325	General	
13	528	364711334	General	
14	530	370721108	General	
15	533	334711193	General	W
16	543	302711397	General	
17	548	385711075	General	
18	553	365791665	General	W
19	556	368711935	General	
20	569	365801026	General	
21	571	390711833	General	W
22	572	365861349	General	W
23	579	324711631	General	W
24	580	381711029	General	W
25	588	360721676	General	W
26	591	360721654	General	
27	600	341711928	General	
28	609	370731042	General	W
29	633	309721270	General	W
30	637	365771690	General	W
31	646	371711180	General	W

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
32	649	341721582	General	W
33	661	363711635	General	
34	662	360721603	General	W
35	669	316711492	General	
36	680	309741230	General	W
37	682	367721336	General	W
38	685	370731282	General	W
39	687	374731116	General	W
40	691	367751045	General	W
41	694	329721176	General	
42	695	365821508	General	W
43	698	370721671	General	
44	703	314711467	General	
45	704	341722158	General	W
46	708	330712061	General	W
47	709	337721018	General	
48	716	330711879	General	
49	718	390711431	General	
50	729	330721073	General	
51	733	309741182	General	W
52	736	341721596	General	
53	756	312711269	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
54	804	371711552	GC-CHT	
55	927	312711329	GC-CHT	
56	956	339711236	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
57	983	322711057	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
58	1114	371711416	GC-CHT	
59	1342	371711578	GC-CHT	
60	1345	390711585	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
61	1367	322711154	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
62	1626	322711088	GC-CHT	
63	1839	371711309	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
64	1864	367741752	OBC	
65	1873	346741155	OBC	
66	1889	341722057	OBC	W-OBC

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
67	1899	330711534	OBC	
68	1901	367751215	OBC	W-OBC
69	1952	324711344	OBC	
70	1966	341711336	OBC	
71	1979	341731107	OBC	W-OBC
72	1982	346711350	OBC	
73	1994	367761189	OBC	W-OBC
74	1997	322711131	GC-CHT	
75	2002	322711019	GC-CHT	
76	2013	322711067	GC-CHT	
77	2123	322711245	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
78	2125	371711179	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
79	2249	371711247	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
80	2312	339711155	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
81	2331	312711131	GC-CHT	
82	2354	312711419	GC-CHT	
83	2636	371711353	GC-CHT	
84	2747	371711421	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
85	2780	312711401	GC-CHT	
86	2841	371711316	GC-CHT	
87	2880	312711125	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
88	2932	322711066	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
89	3000	340711142	GC-CHT	
90	3168	371711704	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
91	3247	312711046	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
92	3295	371711240	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
93	3361	322711191	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
94	3696	371711551	GC-CHT	
95	3713	322711214	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
96	3781	371711639	GC-CHT	
97	3847	371711348	GC-CHT	W-CHT,W-CHT
98	3869	371711530	OBC-CHT	
99	4646	312711020	OBC-CHT	
100	4670	312711150	OBC-CHT	W-OBC-CHT
101	5425	324711425	SC	W-SC

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
102	5467	312711053	OBC-CHT	
103	5478	322711046	SC	
104	5493	371711183	OBC-CHT	
105	5713	371711329	SC	
106	5772	312711021	SC	W-SC
107	5970	346711261	SC	W-SC
108	5973	372711125	SC	W-SC
109	5986	360731458	SC	W-SC
110	6056	328711163	SC	W-SC
111	6137	306711237	SC	W-SC
112	6192	346711480	SC	
113	6339	373711016	SC	
114	6349	365791110	SC	W-SC
115	6428	371711438	OBC-CHT	W-OBC-CHT
116	6464	325711313	SC	
117	7831	312711061	OBC-CHT	
118	9419	312711285	OBC-CHT	W-OBC-CHT
119	9471	341731117	ST	
120	9582	343711505	ST	W-ST
121	9595	365851137	ST	
122	9804	371711299	OBC-CHT	
123	10388	371711212	OBC-CHT	
124	10691	379711309	ST	W-ST
125	10917	331711358	ST	
126	10996	322711132	SC-CHT	W-SC-CHT
127	11196	371711537	OBC-CHT	
128	11239	381711017	ST	W-ST
129	11353	312711121	SC-CHT	
130	11943	332711001	General	PWD*
131	12002	309711003	OBC	PWD*
132	12978	360731002	General	PWD*,W
133	14329	337711006	General	PWD*,W
134	15394	371711040	SC-CHT	
135	15822	322711134	SC-CHT	W-SC-CHT
136	17073	322711226	SC-CHT	W-SC-CHT

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
137	17422	371711068	SC-CHT	
138	20141	371711670	SC-CHT	W-SC-CHT
139	20277	312711100	SC-CHT	W-SC-CHT
140	21378	322711058	ST-CHT	
141	22798	371711152	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
142	25125	365821347	ST-CHT	
143	26077	322711094	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
144	26195	371711218	ST-CHT	
145	27766	312711106	ST-CHT	
146	28340	322711086	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
147	28501	312711355	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
148	30485	312711099	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
149	31311	371711206	ST-CHT	
150	32365	312711255	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
151	32409	312711381	ST-CHT	
152	34150	312711096	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
153	34353	312711118	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
154	36010	390711384	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
155	36131	312711120	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
156	37046	322711022	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
157	37513	371711169	ST-CHT	
158	37630	371711314	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
159	38069	371711128	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
160	38228	371711560	ST-CHT	DFF-CHT,W-ST-CHT
161	38797	312711479	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
162	38829	371711044	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
163	38907	310731395	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
164	39336	371711344	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
165	39722	312711126	ST-CHT	W-ST-CHT
166	41278	312711001	GC-CHT	PWD-CHT*,W-CHT,W-CHT
167	42300	322711224	SC-CHT	DFF-CHT*,W-SC-CHT
168	54329	371711003	SC-CHT	PWD-CHT*,W-SC-CHT
169	55951	322711001	OBC-CHT	PWD-CHT*,W-OBC-CHT
170	70287	322711013	ST-CHT	DFF-CHT*,W-ST-CHT

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	55	736	736
Scheduled Caste (SC)	13	6464	172
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	6	11239	97
General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile (GC-CHT)	36	3847	54
Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh (SC-CHT)	10	20277	14
Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh (ST-CHT)	27	39722	32
Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh (OBC-CHT)	12	11196	14
Other Backward Class (OBC)	11	1994	227
Horizontals Reservation			
Women (W)	17	**	**
Person With Disability (PWD)	4	14329	72
Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh (PWD-CHT)	4	55951	3
Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh (DFF-CHT)	3	70287	19
Women of Chhattisgarh (W-CHT)	11	**	**
Women Scheduled Caste (W-SC)	4	**	**
Women Scheduled Tribe (W-ST)	2	**	**
Women Other Backward Class (W-OBC)	3	**	**
Women of Chhattisgarh SC (W-SC-CHT)	3	**	**
Women of Chhattisgarh ST (W-ST-CHT)	8	**	**
Women of Chhattisgarh OBC (W-OBC-CHT)	4	**	**

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

Note : ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **OBC** : Other Backward Class,
GC-CHT : General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile, **SC-CHT** : Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh, **ST-CHT** : Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh,
OBC-CHT : Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **W** : Women,
DFF-CHT : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh, **W-SC** : Women Scheduled Caste, **W-ST** : Women Scheduled Tribe,
W-OBC : Women Other Backward Class, **PWD-CHT** : Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh, **W-CHT** : Women of Chhattisgarh,
W-SC-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh SC, **W-ST-CHT** : Women of Chhattisgarh ST, **W-OBC-CHT** : Women of Chhattisgarh OBC

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in